
9lriE¡-

'trooE
-9oo

Grain-size
H;Ë

-ct

.9
d¡

oo
CL

E
ñ
U'

Comments

Logged by:

ç

Date:

t2//zlAvq. Max.
0

\

-10--

i

-20 --

ôr

i\Tq
> r¡-f,PJ
t+
) \.t

3

\0\
a/,

t

\
Ç^'n
s^q

t¡p¡ô:V.Q

3
e\O

Su^€'

So.^

0 -9-q A^^^o[.

(w'*^"{*r.0

tz1<- 1

' C^l c.^rc ..rr't'r^ol
t:î7

.**J)

(\e

30

Æ

50

60 --

70-

80

90 --

100

110

-- 120 --

130

140

150

339-U1389E-56R-1-A SH1F"614621 20111231115711 t¡f
Expedition 339: Med iterranean Outfl ow- 3112

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1 389E-56R-CC-A SHLF361 4651
Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow-

_20111231115949_ tif 8q)
PÊ
'i: U'oE

-9oo
Grain-size

H;Ë
ri
f
,9o

oo
CL

E
IE
U'

Gomments

Logged by:

Ê

Date:

t%,Avq. Max.
0

10

\
d

t
-à
d

I

\.1

o/,

t^^
scl .

VÀa<l¡r y1

?

0 -\¿ n f '.tOt

Þ Þ'L

20

30

q

50

60

70

80 --

90 --

100

110

-- 120 --

130

-- 140

150

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:


